
^per stateroom on selected cruises

Twice
Nice

Sale ends  

15 June 2023

$200
$400

onboard 
spending 
money^ for interior & oceanview
onboard 
spending 
money^ for balcony & above

30%offoff launch fares#

SAVE up to

OR

up to

up to

D E PA RT U R E S  F R O M  B R I S B A N E
^ # Co n d i t i o n s  a p p l y. 

S e e  b a c k  cove r  fo r  d et a i l s .



Thinking of upgrading to a package? See why
IT PAYS TO PLUS

Already upgraded? Love it!  
Here’s where to find everything.

Save on the extras you plan to buy 
anyway and get a whole lot more.

Like cocktails by the pool while streaming 
your favourite show?  
Enjoy having a couple glasses of wine 
with dinner, accessing unlimited Wi-Fi and 
working out in the morning? Then you’ll 
love Princess Plus. It pays for itself! 

Make sure you ask your travel agent to 
book you on Plus or Premier to get this 
amazing deal!

Here’s all that’s included:

Redeem in the Princess app or at the  
Photo Gallery.

Photo package

Make reservations in the Princess️ app,  
or call the Dine Line.

Specialty dining

Premium desserts

Sign up in the Fitness Centre.

Fitness classes

*On a 7-day voyage.

Juice bar

It’s delivered to your stateroom.

Medallion accessory

You have a chance to win every time you open 
your stateroom door! 

Princess Prizes

Premier Beverage Package
(drinks up to $30 each)

Wi-Fi (up to 4 devices per guest)

2 specialty dining meals per guest

Photo package
(unlimited digital + 3 prints)

Princess Prizes

NEW Premium desserts (unlimited)

NEW Fitness classes (unlimited)

NEW Unlimited juice bar

NEW Medallion accessory

NEW Reserved theatre seating
(for production shows only)

Your Cost: $95 per day per guest
– A SAVINGS OF 69%!*

Plus Beverage Package
(drinks up to $22 each)

Wi-Fi (1 device per guest)

NEW Premium desserts (2 per day)

NEW Fitness classes (2 per cruise)

NEW Unlimited juice bar

Your Cost: $65 per day per guest
– A SAVINGS OF 60%!*

Get up to 30% off launch fares# + receive up to $200  
onboard spending money per stateroom^ when you book  

an Interior or Oceanview.

Or DOUBLE the LOVE 

and receive up to $400 onboard spending money per stateroom^ 
when you book a Balcony, Mini-Suite or Suite.

There’s a lot to love about a Princess Cruise.  
So, come aboard, we’re expecting you.

Princess Cruises. Come feel the love.

Cruise Duration Onboard Spending Money^ 
Interior & Oceanview

Onboard Spending Money^ 
Balcony & Above

1 - 5 nts $20 $40
6 - 10 nts $50 $100

11 - 17 nts $100 $200
18+ nights $200 $400

^Per stateroom on selected cruises. Currency varies by ship and itinerary

Princess  
MedallionClass™ 
Princess MedallionClass™ is available fleetwide and 
uses technology so guests can enjoy a personalised 
and effortless holiday. Stay connected with fast 
and reliable Wi-Fi, order food and beverages to 
your location on the ship and find your travelling 
companions with ease. MedallionClass™ also  
offers a TrulyTouchless™ experience from 
staggered boarding, to contactless payment  
and keyless stateroom entry.

Visit www.princess.com/ships-and-experience/ocean-medallion/

FeelTwice
Nice

Got questions? Visit princess.com for more

Seats on a first-come, first-served basis 
and held until 15 minutes before showtime. 
(Only guests in your stateroom or who have 
Princess PremierSM can join you.)

Reserved theatre seating

Indulge at the pastry shop on deck 5.

Get juices at World Fresh Marketplace/
Pastry Shop/Other during breakfast and 
lunch.

BOOK NOW | Contact your travel agent | 13 24 88 | princess.com 3
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Alaska

$50
$100

onboard 
spending 
money^ for interior & oceanview

onboard 
spending 
money^ for balcony & above

30%offoff launch fares#

SAVE up to

OR

^per stateroom on selected cruises ^# Conditions apply. See back for details

up to

up to

FL
IG

HTS AVAILABLE

see princess.com

BOOK NOW | Contact your travel agent | 13 24 88 | princess.com 5
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Inside Passage 
Roundtrip 
Vancouver 
Crown Princess® 
Majestic Princess® 
Ruby Princess® 

7-11 
nights

AVR10B_10-Day Inside Passage_(rtYVR)_R7_NC_CD

Ketchikan
Icy Strait PointSitka

Vancouver

Skagway
JuneauAlaska CANADA

Pacific Ocean

UNITED STATES

Inside Passage

Hubbard
Glacier

British
Columbia

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$1,219

$2,089

$1,869

$2,739

$2,169

$3,039

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$50

$100

Save up to 40% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURES

15 departures between 5 May 23 and  
15 September 23

2024 
DEPARTURES

15 departures between 30 April 24 and 
14 September 24

*��Fares are per person twin share based on 10-night voyage 
sailing 23 May 2023 on Crown Princess®. Higher fares may 
apply to other departures.

Departures also available roundtrip San Francisco,  
Seattle and Seattle to Vancouver. See princess.com

Voyage of  
the Glaciers  
Royal Princess® 
Sapphire Princess® 
Grand Princess® 
Majestic Princess® 

7 
nights

ANG07A_Voyage of the Glaciers_(YVR-ANC)_V2_R4_NC_CD

Inside Passage

Juneau
Skagway

Ketchikan

Vancouver

Glacier Bay
National Park

College Fjord

Alaska
CANADA

UNITED STATES

British
ColumbiaGulf of Alaska

Anchorage
(Whittier)

Royal & Majestic Princess Route

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$929

$1,649

$1,389

$2,109

$1,599

$2,319

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$50

$100

Save up to 25% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURES

56 departures between 6 May 23 and  
16 September 23

2024 
DEPARTURES

55 departures between 8 May 24 and  
14 September 24

*�Fares are per person twin share based on Northbound 
13/5/23 sailing on Majestic Princess®. Higher fares may 
apply to other departures.

Denali Explorer 
Land and  
Sea Holiday 

12 
nights

LAND + SEA

7-night Northbound Voyage of the Glaciers 
cruise with Glacier Bay National Park

4 nights in the Denali area,  
and 1 night in Anchorage

Denali Natural History Tour

Direct-to-the-Wilderness Rail Service

Highlights you’ll enjoy:

LAND + SEA
LAND + SEA
LAND + SEA

Connoisseur  
Land and Sea 
Holiday 

12 
nights

LAND + SEA

7-night Northbound Voyage of the Glaciers 
cruise with Glacier Bay National Park

5 nights in the Denali area, and 1 night in 
Anchorage

Tundra Wilderness tour

Princess rail service

Highlights you’ll enjoy:

LAND + SEA
LAND + SEA

LAND + SEA

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$3,279

$3,999

$3,739

$4,459

$3,949

$4,669

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$50

$100

Save up to 15% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURES
(PA5)

25 departures between 13 May 23 and  
6 September 23

*�Fares are per person twin share based PA5 13/5/23 
departure. Higher fares may apply to other departures.

Princess Plus and Princess Premier available on cruise 
portion only. Onboard spending money on cruise portion only.

 Inside Passage  

Wrangell-St. Elias
National Park

Denali
National Park

College Fjord

Prince
William
Sound

Glacier Bay
National Park

Vancouver
Island

Hubbard Glacier

Kenai
Peninsula

Kenai Fjords
National Park

Ketchikan

Juneau

Skagway

Talkeetna

Denali

Anchorage

Whittier

Valdez

Mt. McKinley Princess
Wilderness Lodge®

Denali Princess
Wilderness Lodge®

Fairbanks Princess
Riverside Lodge®

Fairbanks

Kenai Princess
Wilderness Lodge®

Copper River Princess
Wilderness Lodge®

Vancouver

CANADA

UNITED
STATES

Alaska

Gulf of Alaska

Pacific Ocean

Arctic Ocean

+

+

cruise

train

lodge

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$2,449

$3,169

$2,909

$3,629

$3,119

$3,839

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$50

$100

Save up to 25% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURES
(HA5)

25 departures between 13 May 23 and  
6 September 23

*��Fares are per person twin share based HA5 13/5/23 
departure. Higher fares may apply to other departures.

Princess Plus and Princess Premier available on cruise 
portion only. Onboard spending money on cruise portion only.



Europe

$200
$400

onboard 
spending 
money^ for interior & oceanview
onboard 
spending 
money^ for balcony & above

30%offoff launch fares#

SAVE up to

OR

^per stateroom on selected cruises ^# Conditions apply. See back for details

up to

up to

FL
IG

HTS AVAILABLE

see princess.com

BOOK NOW | Contact your travel agent | 13 24 88 | princess.com 7
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British Isles  
with Portland 
(for Stonehenge) 
Regal Princess® 

12 
nights

Atlantic
Ocean

North Sea

ENGLAND

Channel Islands

FRANCE
Guernsey
(St. Peter Port)

Paris/Normandy
(Le Havre)

IRELAND

SCOTLAND

Northern Ireland Newcastle
Belfast

Inverness/Loch Ness
(Invergordon)Glasgow

(Greenock)

PortlandCork
(Cobh)

London
(Southampton)

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$2,399

$3,779

$3,179

$4,559

$3,539

$4,919

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

Save up to 20% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURES

8 May, 20 May, 13 Jun, 7 Jul,  
5 Sep, 17 Sep

*�� �Fares are per person twin share based on 17/9/23 sailing. 
Higher fares may apply to other departures. 

Scandinavia & 
Baltic Collection 
Island Princess® 

14 
nights

ENGLAND

ESTONIA
DENMARK

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

Copenhagen Stockholm
Visby

Klaipeda

Gdansk
(Gydnia)

Tallinn

Riga

SWEDEN
FINLAND

Atlantic
Ocean

Baltic
Sea

London
(Southampton)

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$2,529

$3,029

$3,439

$3,939

$3,859

$4,359

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

Save up to 40% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURE 28 Jun

*�� �Fares are per person twin share based on 28/6/23 sailing.

Mediterranean 
with Greek Isles, 
France & Turkey 
Enchanted Princess® 
Sun Princess® 

14 
nights

Florence/Pisa
(Livorno)

Gibraltar

EAR21A_21-Day Mediterranean Collection_(rtATH)_V2_R1_NC_CD

GREECE

TURKEYITALY

Mykonos

Istanbul

Kusadasi

Marseille

Naples

Mediterranean
Sea

Adriatic
Sea

Aegean
Sea

Barcelona

FRANCE

SPAIN

Rome
(Civitavecchia)

MONTENEGRO

Athens
(Piraeus)

Crete
(Heraklion)

Genoa

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$2,939

$3,759

$3,849

$4,669

$4,269

$5,089

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

Save up to 25% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURES

15 Apr, 6 May, 27 May, 17 Jun, 8 Jul,  
29 Jul, 19 Aug, 9 Sep, 30 Sep

2024 
DEPARTURES

11 May, 1 Jun, 22 Jun, 13 Jul, 3 Aug, 
24 Aug

*� �Fares are per person twin share based on 29/7/23 sailing 
on Enchanted Princess®. Higher fares may apply to other 
departures.

Grand 
Mediterranean 
Collection  
Enchanted Princess® 

22 
nights

Florence/Pisa
(Livorno)Toulon/Provence

(La Seyne)

GREECESPAIN
Corfu

Mediterranean
Sea

Barcelona

FRANCE

ITALY Athens
(Piraeus)

Kusadasi

Rome
(Civitavecchia)

Corsica
(Ajaccio)

Sicily
(Messina)

MONTENEGRO

TURKEY

Kotor

Katakolon Mykonos

Naples

Santorini

Genoa

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$3,959

$5,589

$5,389

$7,019

$6,049

$7,679

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$200

$400

Save up to 25% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURE 1 Nov

*��Fares are per person twin share based on 1/11/23 sailing.

Departures also available from Barcelona.  
See princess.com

The Best of the 
Mediterranean  
Enchanted Princess® 
Sun Princess® 

21 
nights

Florence/Pisa
(Livorno)

Gibraltar

GREECE

TURKEYITALY

Santorini
Mykonos

Istanbul

Kusadasi

Marseille

Naples

Mediterranean
Sea

Adriatic
Sea

Aegean
Sea

Barcelona

FRANCE

SPAIN

Rome
(Civitavecchia) Kotor

MONTENEGRO

Athens
(Piraeus)

Sicily
(Messina)

Crete
(Heraklion)

Genoa

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$4,389

$5,859

$5,759

$7,229

$6,389

$7,859

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$200

$400

Save up to 15% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURES

25 departures between 15 April 23 and 
30 September 23

2024 
DEPARTURES

21 departures between 19 March 24 and 
24 August 24

*��Fares are per person twin share based on 19/8/23  
sailing on Enchanted Princess®. Higher fares may apply to  
other departures.

Departures also available from Athens and Barcelona.  
See princess.com

Mediterranean 
Adventurer  
Sky Princess® 

14 
nights

ESR14A_14-Day Med Adventurer_(rtSOU)_R4_NC_CD

Mediterranean
Sea

Atlantic
Ocean

ITALY

FRANCE

ENGLAND

SPAIN
Barcelona

Marseille
Florence/Pisa

(Livorno)
Rome

(Civitavecchia)

London
(Southampton)

Seville
(Cádiz)

Sardinia
(Alghero)

Gibraltar

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$2,959

$4,639

$3,869

$5,549

$4,289

$5,969

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

2023 
DEPARTURES 29 Jul, 2 Sep

*� �Fares are per person twin share based on 2/9/23 sailing. 
Higher fares may apply to other departures.



Japan

$100
$200

onboard 
spending 
money^ for interior & oceanview

onboard 
spending 
money^ for balcony & above

15%offoff launch fares#

SAVE up to

OR

^per stateroom on selected cruises ^# Conditions apply. See back for details

up to

up to

FL
IG

HTS AVAILABLE

see princess.com
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Kyushu & Korea 
Explorer 
Diamond Princess®  

12 
nights

OYR12C_12-Day Kyushu & Korea Explorer_(rtYOK)_R1_NC_CD

SOUTH
KOREA

Pacific Ocean

JAPAN Tokyo
(Yokohama)

Nagasaki

Kagoshima

Honshu

Kyushu

Omaezaki

Jeju

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$3,179

$3,619

$3,179

$4,399

$3,539

$4,759

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

Save up to 10% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURE 8 Sep

* �Fares are per person twin share based on 8/9/23 sailing.

Circle Hokkaido 
Diamond Princess®  

8 & 9 
nights

Pacific Ocean

JAPAN

Otaru

Busan 

Nagaski

Hakodate

Tokyo
(Yokohama)

Honshu

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$1,649

$2,469

$2,169

$2,989

$2,409

$3,229

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$50

$100

Save up to 5% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURES 13 Jun, 23 Aug, 20 SepA

* �Fares are per person twin share based on 8-night 23/8/23 
sailing. Higher fares may apply to other departures.

A: 9-night duration. Itinerary and ports vary.

Sea of Japan 
Diamond Princess®  

9 
nights

OYR09I_9-Day Sea of Japan_(rtYOK)_R2_NC_CD

Pacific Ocean

Sea of
Japan

SOUTH KOREA
JAPAN

Tokyo
(Yokohama)

Busan

Sakaiminato

Tsuruga

Niigata

Aomori

Nagasaki

Honshu

Kyushu

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$1,859

$2,789

$2,449

$3,379

$2,719

$3,649

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$50

$100

Save up to 10% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURE 14 Oct

2024 
DEPARTURES 25 MayA, 1 Jul

* �Fares are per person twin share based on 14/10/23 sailing.
A: 10-night duration. Itinerary and ports may vary.

Northern Japan 
with Nebuta 
Festival 
Diamond Princess®  

8 
nights

Pacific Ocean
JAPAN

Busan 

Kagoshima

Aomori
Akita

Tokyo
(Yokohama)

Honshu

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$1,969

$2,959

$2,489

$3,479

$2,729

$3,719

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$50

$100

Save up to 10% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURE 27 Jul

* �Fares are per person twin share based on 27/07/23 sailing.

Japan Explorer 
Fall Foliage 
Diamond Princess®  

9 
nights

OYR09R_9-Day Japan Explorer_(rtYOK)_R2_CD

SOUTH
KOREA

Jeju

Shimizu

Pacific Ocean

JAPAN Tokyo
(Yokohama)

OsakaHiroshima

Kochi

Nagasaki

Honshu

Shikoku

Kyushu

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$1,869

$2,799

$2,459

$3,389

$2,729

$3,659

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$50

$100

Save up to 10% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURE 9 Nov

* ��Fares are per person twin share based on 9/11/23 sailing.

Southern Islands 
Diamond Princess®  

7-9 
nights

OKR07E_7-Day Southern Islands_(rtUKB)_R3_NC_CD

Pacific Ocean

TAIWAN

JAPAN

Kobe

Taipei
(Keelung)

Okinawa

Ishigaki

Honshu

Southern
Islands

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$1,339

$1,999

$1,799

$2,459

$2,009

$2,669

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$50

$100

Save up to 15% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURES 13 May, 20 May, 27 May

2024 
DEPARTURES 16 MayB, 22 JunB

* �Fares are per person twin share based on 27/5/23 sailing.
Higher fares may apply to other departures.

A: 8-night duration. Departs from Tokyo (Yokohama). Ports 
and Itinerary vary.
B: 9-night duration. Departs from Tokyo (Yokohama). Ports 
and Itinerary vary.

BOOK NOW | Contact your travel agent | 13 24 88 | princess.com 9



South Pacific Asia

$200
$400

onboard 
spending 
money^ for interior & oceanview
onboard 
spending 
money^ for balcony & above

25%offoff launch fares#

SAVE up to

OR

^per stateroom on selected cruises ^# Conditions apply. See back for details

up to

up to

FL
IG

HTS AVAILABLE

see princess.com
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Fiji &  
South Pacific 
Majestic Princess® 
Royal Princess®  

13-14 
nights

ISR13B_13-Day Fiji_(rtSYD)_R2_NC_CD

AUSTRALIA

VANUATU

Dravuni Island
FIJI

NEW CALEDONIA

Sydney

South Pacific Ocean

Maré

Nouméa

SuvaMystery Island
Lautoka

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$1,599

$2,399

$2,449

$3,249

$2,839

$3,639

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

Save up to 25% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURES 7 NovA, 15 DecA

2024 
DEPARTURES 18 Jan, 10 FebA, 15 MarB

*� �Fares are per person twin share based on 13-night 18/1/24 
sailing on Majestic Princess®. Higher fares may apply to 
other departures.

A: Itinerary and ports vary.
B: 14-night duration. Itinerary and ports vary.

Papua New 
Guinea 
Coral Princess® 

10 
nights

South Pacific Ocean

Coral
Sea

AUSTRALIA

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Brisbane

Rabaul

Kiriwina Island
Conflict IslandsAlotau

(Milne Bay)

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$2,049

$2,629

$2,699

$3,279

$2,999

$3,579

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$50

$100

Save up to 10% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURE 18 Dec

*� �Fares are per person twin share based on 18/12/23 sailing.

Malaysia, Thailand 
& Vietnam 
Diamond Princess®  

14 
nights

OSY14C_14-Day Malaysia, Thailand & Vietnam_(rtSIN)_R1_NC_CD

VIETNAM

THAILAND

MALAYSIA Singapore

Indian
Ocean

Pacific
Ocean

Ko Samui

Penang
Langkawi

Phuket
Ho Chi Minh City

(Phu My)

Nha Trang
Bangkok

(Laem Chabang)

Kuala Lumpur
(Port Kelang)

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$2,219

$3,369

$3,129

$4,279

$3,549

$4,699

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

2024 
DEPARTURES 5 Jan, 6 Feb, 20 Feb

*Fares are per person twin share based on 5/1/24 sailing.
Higher fares may apply to other departures.

Thailand & 
Vietnam 
Diamond Princess®  

10 
nights

Indian
Ocean

Pacific
Ocean

Singapore

Ko Samui
THAILAND

VIETNAM

MALAYSIA

Da Nang/Hue
(Chan May)

Ho Chi Minh City
(Phu My)

Bangkok
(Laem Chabang)

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$1,829

$2,699

$2,479

$3,349

$2,779

$3,649

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$50

$100

2023 
DEPARTURES 16 Dec, 26 Dec

*� �Fares are per person twin share based on 26/12/23  
sailing. Higher fares may apply to other departures.

Treasures of 
Southeast Asia 
Coral Princess®  

12 
nights

OFS12A_12-Day Treasures of S.E. Asia_(JFM-SIN)_R3_NC_CD

South Pacific
Ocean

Pacific Ocean

Indian Ocean
AUSTRALIA

INDONESIA

THAILAND
MALAYSIAPhuket

Langkawi

Penang Singapore
Kuala Lumpur

(Port Kelang) Bali
(Benoa)

EquatorEquator

Perth
(Fremantle)

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$1,979

$2,479

$2,759

$3,259

$3,119

$3,619

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

Save up to 10% off launch fares#

2024 
DEPARTURES 15 Sep, 15 OctA

*Fares are per person twin share based on 15/9/24 sailing. 
Higher fares may apply to other departures.
A: Operates in reverse order

Hawaii, Tahiti & 
South Pacific 
Coral Princess®  

35 
nights

Suva

Moorea

ISA310_30-Day Hawaii, Tahiti & SP_(SYD-AKL)_R4_NC_CD

AucklandBay of Islands

South
Pacific
Ocean

FIJI

NEW ZEALAND

FRENCH
POLYNESIA

UNITED STATES

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l D
at

e 
Li

ne

AUSTRALIA

Brisbane
Newcastle

Sydney

HiloKona

Honolulu

Hawaii

Maui
(Lahaina)

Tahiti
(Papeete)

Kauai
(Nawiliwili)

Pacific
Ocean

Equator Equator

Port substitution,
port order may vary.

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$6,999

$9,449

$9,279

$11,729

$10,329

$12,779

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$200

$400

2024 
DEPARTURE 26 Mar

*� �Fares are per person twin share based on 26/03/24 sailing.

11BOOK NOW | Contact your travel agent | 13 24 88 | princess.com



New Zealand

$100
$200

onboard 
spending 
money^ for interior & oceanview

onboard 
spending 
money^ for balcony & above

30%offoff launch fares#

SAVE up to

OR

^per stateroom on selected cruises ^# Conditions apply. See back for details

up to

up to

BOOK NOW | Contact your travel agent | 13 24 88 | princess.com 13
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New Zealand
Majestic Princess® 
Royal Princess® 

13-14 
nights

ZSR130_13-Day New Zealand_(rtSYD)_V7_R1_NC_CD

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

Tauranga
Auckland

Picton

Bay of IslandsSydney

South
Pacific
Ocean

Tasman
Sea

Dunedin
(Port Chalmers)Fiordland National Park

Scenic Cruising

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$1,599

$2,399

$2,449

$3,249

$2,839

$3,639

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

Save up to 25% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURES

2 Nov, 19 NovB, 27 Nov, 2 DecB , 22 DecA, 
28 Dec

2024 
DEPARTURES

5 JanB, 10 Jan, 23 Jan, 5 Feb, 1 MarB, 
18 MarB

* ��Fares are per person twin share based on 13-night 27/11/23 
sailing sailing on Majestic Princess®. Higher fares may 
apply to other departures.

A: 14-night duration. Itinerary and ports vary.
B: Itinerary and ports vary.

New Zealand 
Coral Princess®  

14 
nights

ZBR140_14-Day New Zealand_(rtBNE)_V2_R6_NC_CD

AUSTRALIA

NEW
ZEALAND

Tauranga
Auckland

Wellington

Brisbane

Napier

Dunedin
(Port Chalmers)

South Pacific
OceanTasman

Sea

Fiordland National Park
Scenic Cruising

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$1,999

$2,699

$2,909

$3,609

$3,329

$4,029

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

Save up to 15% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURES 4 Dec, 28 DecA

2024 
DEPARTURES 11 JanA, 12 FebA

*��Fares are per person twin share based on 4/12/23 sailing. 
Higher fares may apply to other departures.

A: Operates in reverse. Itinerary and ports vary.

New Zealand 
Grand Princess®  

13-14 
nights

ZMR13A_13-Day New Zealand_(rtMEL)_R5_NC_CD

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

Tauranga
Auckland

Wellington
Napier

Melbourne
South Pacific

Ocean

Tasman
Sea

Christchurch
(Lyttelton)

Dunedin
(Port Chalmers)

Fiordland National Park
Scenic Cruising

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$1,599

$2,499

$2,509

$3,409

$2,929

$3,829

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

Save up to 25% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURES 15 Nov, 29 NovB, 20 DecA

2024 
DEPARTURES 8 JanB, 11 Feb, 25 Feb

* ���Fares are per person twin share based on 14-night 15/11/23 
sailing. Higher fares may apply to other departures.

A: 13-night duration. Itinerary and ports vary.
B: Itinerary and ports vary.

New Zealand
Royal Princess® 

13 
nights

ZAR13A_13-Day New Zealand_(rtAKL)_R5_NC_CD

AUSTRALIA

NEW
ZEALAND

Tauranga

Wellington

Sydney

South
Pacific
Ocean

Tasman
Sea

Bay of Islands

Dunedin
(Port Chalmers)

Christchurch
(Lyttelton)

Auckland

Fiordland National Park
Scenic Cruising

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$2,089

$2,659

$2,939

$3,509

$3,329

$3,899

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

Save up to 5% off launch fares#

2024 
DEPARTURES 6 Jan, 19 Jan, 1 Feb	

*�Fares are per person twin share based on 1/2/24 sailing. 
Higher fares may apply to other departures.

Australia &  
New Zealand
Royal Princess®  

13 
nights

AUSTRALIA

NEW
ZEALAND

Auckland

Sydney

South
Pacific
Ocean

Indian
Ocean

Tasman
Sea

Fiordland National Park
Scenic Cruising

Dunedin
(Port Chalmers)

Wellington
Hobart

Melbourne

Tasmania

Tauranga

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$1,599

$2,399

$2,449

$3,249

$2,839

$3,639

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

Save up to 30% off launch fares#

2024 
DEPARTURES 18 FebA, 2 Mar

*� �Fares are per person twin share based on 2/3/24  
sailing. Higher fares may apply to other departures.

A: Operates in reverse order. Itinerary and ports vary.

Our Across the 
Ditch program 

brings local culture, 
entertainment, 
art, crafts and 

cuisine on board to 
immerse you in all 

things “Kiwi”.



Seacations

Australia

$100
$200

onboard 
spending 
money^ for interior & oceanview

onboard 
spending 
money^ for balcony & above

30%offoff launch fares#

SAVE up to

OR

^per stateroom on selected cruises ^# Conditions apply. See back for details

up to

up to
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Southern 
Australia Explorer
Grand Princess® 

6-7 
nights

South Pacific
Ocean

Tasman Sea
Indian
Ocean

Phillip
Island

MelbourneKangaroo
Island

AdelaidePort Lincoln

Tasmania

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$899

$1,299

$1,359

$1,759

$1,569

$1,969

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$50

$100

Save up to 30% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURE 13 Dec

2024 
DEPARTURES 2 JanA, 22 JanB

* Fares are per person twin share based on 13/12/23 sailing. 
Higher fares may apply to other departures. 
A: 6-night duration. Operates in reverse order, itinerary and 
ports vary.
B: Operates in reverse order. Itinerary and ports vary.

Queensland
Coral Princess® 

7 
nights

ZBR07A_7-Day Queensland_(rtBNE)_R6_NC_CD

South Pacific
OceanAUSTRALIA

Brisbane

Airlie Beach

Port Douglas
Cairns

Willis Island
Scenic CruisingGreat Barrier Reef

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$1,099

$1,449

$1,559

$1,909

$1,769

$2,119

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$50

$100

Save up to 10% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURE 24 Nov

2024 
DEPARTURE 5 Feb

* ��Fares are per person twin share based on 5/2/24 sailing. 
Higher fares may apply to other departures. 

Northern 
Explorer
Coral Princess® 

15 
nights

ZBF15B_15-Day Northern Australia Exporer_(BNE-JFM)_R1_NC_CD

AUSTRALIA

Brisbane

Darwin

Broome

Geraldton

South
Pacific
Ocean

Indian
Ocean

Willis IslandKimberley
Coast

Kuri Bay

Perth
(Fremantle)

Cairns Great Barrier Reef

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$3,199

$4,699

$4,179

$5,679

$4,629

$6,129

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

2024 
DEPARTURE 21 Aug

* �Fares are per person twin share based on 21/8/24 sailing.

Itinerary Departs Nights Ship

PRINCESS STANDARD 
FARES

PRINCESS PLUS  
FARES

PRINCESS PREMIER 
FARES

UP TO 
SAVINGS 

OFF 
LAUNCH 
FARES#

ONBOARD SPENDING 
MONEY per stateroom^

Interior twin 
share pp from*

Balcony twin 
share pp from*

Interior twin 
share pp from*

Balcony twin 
share pp from*

Interior twin 
share pp from*

Balcony twin 
share pp from*

for interior & 
oceanview

for balcony  
& above

Brisbane Roundtrip 1 Dec 23
26 Feb 24

3
5 Coral $499 $649 $699 $849 $789 $939 10% $20 $40

Brisbane to Sydney 26 Feb 24 3 Coral $449 $569 $649 $769 $739 $859 10% $20 $40

Sydney to Brisbane 22 Nov 23 
6 Apr 24 2 Coral 

Royal $299 $399 $429 $529 $489 $589 15% $20 $40

*Fares are per person twin share based on bolded departure dates.

More Seacations available. See princess.com

Tasmania
Royal Princess® 
Majestic Princess® 

7-8 
nights

South Pacific
Ocean

Tasman Sea
Indian
Ocean

AUSTRALIA

Port ArthurHobart

Eden

Great Oyster Bay &
Freycinet Peninsula

Scenic Cruising

Sydney

Tasmania

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$999

$1,399

$1,459

$1,859

$1,669

$2,069

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$50

$100

Save up to 30% off launch fares#

2023 
DEPARTURE 20 Nov

2024 
DEPARTURES 23 Feb, 29 MarA

*� �Fares are per person twin share based on 7-night 23/2/24  
sailing on Majestic Princess®. Higher fares may apply to 
other departures.

A: 8-night duration. Itinerary and ports vary.



The Americas

$100
$200

onboard 
spending 
money^ for interior & oceanview

onboard 
spending 
money^ for balcony & above

30%offoff launch fares#

SAVE up to

OR

^per stateroom on selected cruises ^# Conditions apply. See back for details

up to

up to

FL
IG

HTS AVAILABLE

see princess.com

Cape Horn & 
Strait of Magellan 
Sapphire Princess® 

14 
nights

Puerto Madryn

ARGENTINA

URUGUAY
Buenos Aires

SBV14A_14-Day Cape Horn SOM_(BUE-SAI)_R4_NC_CD

CHILE

South
Atlantic
OceanPunta

Arenas

Montevideo

Puerto Montt

Santiago
(San Antonio)

Ushuaia
(Tierra del Fuego)

Falkland Islands
(Stanley)

Amalia Glacier

Cape Horn

South
Pacific
Ocean

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$2,879

$3,509

$3,789

$4,419

$4,209

$4,839

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

Save up to 30% off launch fares#

2024 
DEPARTURES 5 FebA, 19 Feb, 4 MarA

*�� �Fares are per person twin share based on 19/2/23 sailing. 
Higher fares may apply to other departures.

A: �Operates in reverse order. Itinerary and ports vary.

Caribbean East/
West Adventurer 
Caribbean Princess® 
Regal Princess® 

14 
nights

CFR14G_14-Day Caribbean East/West Adventurer_R1_CD

Caribbean Sea

Gulf of Mexico
Atlantic
Ocean

THE BAHAMAS
Princess Cays

Roatán
(Mahogany Bay)

Cozumel

UNITED STATES

HONDURAS
BELIZE

MEXICO

Ft. Lauderdale

St. Maarten
St. Thomas

Costa Maya
Belize City

Fares are twin share pp from*

INTERIOR

BALCONY

$2,129

$3,149

$3,039

$4,059

$3,459

$4,479

    Onboard spending  
money per stateroom^

$100

$200

2023 
DEPARTURES

21 departures between 2 Apr 23 and  
3 Dec 23

2024 
DEPARTURES

10 departures between 7 January 24  
and 10 Mar 24

*�� �Fares are per person twin share based on 3/12/23 sailing on 
Caribbean Princess®. Higher fares may apply to other 
departures.

Princess Cruises® is a sister line to P&O Cruises
PO Box 1429, Chatswood NSW 2057
email: info@princesscruises.com.au

BOOK NOW | Contact your travel agent | 13 24 88 | princess.com

Save time, save money and book your travel worry-free
Don’t miss your chance to book your next cruise holiday and airfare early with Princess EZair®! 
Check out some of the great benefits to booking travel with this easy-to-use tool: Surprisingly 
Low Prices, Late Arrival Protection, Worry-Free Booking and 24/7 Support. To learn more about 
Princess EZair® contact your travel agent, call 13 24 88 or visit princess.com/ezair

*Fares are per person, in AUD, in complete twin accommodation based on the lead category for each stateroom type at time of publication, inclusive of all discounts, taxes, fees and port expenses (which are subject to change). Campaign commences 17 
March 2023 and ends on 15 June 2023. Campaign offers are not available on World Cruise and Round Australia itineraries. All offers are subject to availability. Valid for new bookings and not combinable with any other offer. #Savings are based on launch 
fares released for each itinerary between October 2020 and July 2022.  Up to 30% off launch fares is based on Princess Standard fares on selected itineraries. Savings vary by stateroom category, fare type and itinerary. Supplements apply for other 
stateroom categories. Fares based on specific departure dates only. Higher fares may apply to other departure dates. Princess Cruises has set aside a reasonable number of staterooms which are available at these fares. Once these staterooms are sold, 
fares may vary. Some staterooms have obstructed views. Princess Standard fare is the cruise fare only without any inclusions. ~Princess Plus fare is valid for the first two guests in the stateroom. Princess Plus fare includes the cruise fare packaged with 
the Plus Beverage Package, Wi-Fi, 1 device Wi-Fi, premium dessert credits, fitness class credits, and unlimited juice bar. ^^Princess Premier fare is valid for the first two guests in the stateroom. Princess Premier fare includes the cruise fare packaged with 
the Premier Beverage Package, Four-Device Wi-Fi, Specialty Dining Credits, Photo Package, Princess Prizes credit, premium dessert credits, fitness class credits, unlimited juice bar, reserved theatre seating (production shows only) and more. See https://
www.princess.com/cruise-deals-promotions/au/plus-premier-cruise-packages/ for full details, terms and conditions for each fare type. ^Onboard spending money is per stateroom and is applied to the first 2 passengers in a stateroom. Amount varies 
by voyage length as specified up to $200 per stateroom when booking an interior or oceanview fare and up to $400 per stateroom when booking a balcony, mini-suite or suite fare. Onboard spending money expires at the conclusion of your cruise, is not 
transferable, non-refundable, not redeemable for cash and cannot be used at the medical centre or casino. Princess EZair Flight bookings will be subject to Princess EZAir Terms and Conditions available in the Booking and Passage Contract. Any fees 
charged by the airline for changes, cancellations, excess baggage, and other additional charges must be paid by the passenger. Accommodation prior to embarkation and after disembarking the cruise and transfers between the airport, hotel and cruise 
terminal are at passenger’s own expense. Charges apply for shore excursions and specialty dining. To be read in conjunction with the Passage Contract which passengers will be bound by. A credit card surcharge of 1.1% for Visa and Mastercard and 2.75% 
for AMEX, and a 1.0% surcharge for PayPal will apply to direct bookings made through our website or call centre. No surcharges apply to debit cards. Travel agents may charge additional fees - check with your travel agent. Vaccination requirements apply. 
Government guidelines may result in a requirement to quarantine during or after your cruise and may restrict your ability to participate in shore tours or disembark the ship at ports we visit during your cruise. See our Health Protocols for more information. 
Guidelines are subject to change without notice and as such, our actual cruise offerings may vary from the descriptions provided and images displayed. Cruise itineraries are not guaranteed. Carnival plc trading as Princess Cruises ABN 23 107 998 443.


